Bath Hilly Ten

Position Race No. Name
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TeamBath AC

81 Allister Sheffield
46 David Coales
74 Alec Woods
80 Paul Synnott
63 Gareth Green
59 Michael Collin
24 Dave Gunstone
6 Justin Phillips
2 Jenny Carter
4 Stuart Curtis
67 David Vaudin
58 Michael Ede
70 Mark Windsor
52 Tom Hutchison
65 Glyn Sawson
73 David Hobbs
61 David Woodall
43 Mark Woodhall
75 Geoffrey Davis
72 Andy Vaudin
60 Marco Molinari
36 Graham Wright
78 lan Quinn
37 Johnny Lam
53 David Rose
31 Craig Turner
30 Simon Merrick
68 Karen Butler
69 Sean Butler
47 Adrian Pook
76 Matthew Leese
66 James Delaney
26 Tom Martin
84 Christopher Young
71 Doug Barber
57 Magdalena Powell
11 David Hanks
62 Aileen Brown
40 Graham Waldron
27 Joanne Mumford
48 Niall Buckingham
64 Ashley Wright
79 Caroline Quinn
32 John Walshe
8 Chris Young
35 Sonia Chant
33 Tasos Papaloucas
55 Judy Mills
16 Steve Mottershead
51 Peter Neilson

Results

Category Club

SM
V40
V40
V40
SM
V50
V50
SM
LV35
V40
V50
V50
SM
V50
V40
V40
SM
SM
V50
V40
SM
SM
SM
SM
V60
SM
V40
Lv45
V50
SM
SM
V50
SM
V40
V50
SL
V50
Lv45
SM
LV35
V50
SM
SL
V50
V50
LV55
SM
Lv45
V60
V40

TBAC

TBAC

TBAC

TBAC

San Domenico
Fire Services
TBAC

U/A

TBAC

TBAC

TBAC
Cheltenham Harriers
San Domenico
TBAC

San Domenico
Thornbury
TBAC

U/A

TBAC

U/A

TBAC

U/A

TBAC

San Domenico
TBAC

U/A

U/A

Avon Valley
Avon Valley
Hogweed Trotter
TBAC

San Domenico
U/A

U/A

Avon Valley
Woodford Green
U/A

Great Western Runners
U/A

Avon Valley
U/A

U/A

TBAC

East Cork
Stroud

U/A

U/A
Thornbury
SWVAC

U/A

1of2

Time
00:58:57
00:59:21
00:59:59
01:04:05
01:05:21
01:06:27
01:07:33
01:07:35
01:07:36
01:07:55
01:08:43
01:09:52
01:10:12
01:10:34
01:10:44
01:10:52
01:10:54
01:11:12
01:11:47
01:12:01
01:12:10
01:12:30
01:12:46
01:13:40
01:13:55
01:14:06
01:14:34
01:14:52
01:15:00
01:15:01
01:16:05
01:16:22
01:16:30
01:16:57
01:17:21
01:17:45
01:18:23
01:20:25
01:21:21
01:21:37
01:22:31
01:22:51
01:24:11
01:24:12
01:24:59
01:25:02
01:26:49
01:27:14
01:29:02
01:29:50
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Bath Hilly Ten

Position Race No. Name

51
52
53
54
55
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60
61
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

TeamBath AC

23 Chris Dodd
7 Chris Bennett
77 Simon Dunk
12 Ally Hanks
28 Simon Frampton
45 Duncan Reeves
18 Glenda Edwards
39 Bernard Waldron
5 Colin Lee
41 Helga Barna
34 Marie Morley
10 Mark Reynolds
56 Martin Wood
9 David Jeffery
13 Carol Lowrey

22 Annette Whitchurch

82 Alison Scott

15 Susan Mottershead
83 Christopher Hayden

17 Carol Williams
1 Ray Brigden

49 Scott Watson

50 Leah Watson

44 Tahmina Baloch

Results

Category Club

SM TBAC

V50 Great Western Runners
V60 V C+AC

LV35 Bournemouth Joggers
V60 Great Western Runners
SM San Domenico

Lv45 Les Croupiers

V60 Avon Valley

V60 TBAC

SL U/A

Lv45 TBAC

V40 U/A

V40 Hogweed Trotter

V50 U/A

Lv45 Bitton Road Runners
LV55 Bitton Road Runners
LV55 U/A

Lv45 SWVAC

SM U/A

Lv45 Bitton Road Runners
V60 TBAC

V40 U/A

LVvV35 TBAC

V40 Sweaty Betty

20f2

Time
01:30:10
01:31:17
01:32:00
01:33:15
01:33:59
01:34:11
01:34:18
01:34:37
01:35:03
01:35:26
01:35:30
01:35:37
01:36:59
01:37:17
01:38:44
01:41:52
01:43:02
01:46:56
01:47:31
01:49:00
01:51:37
01:55:09
01:55:09
02:11:52
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